
93 年 06 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

93/06/01 3,839 47,591 12.85 12.90 12.20 12.30 0.55 716 

93/06/02 2,467 29,844 12.00 12.30 11.90 12.00 -0.30 447 

93/06/03 2,338 27,800 12.10 12.20 11.50 11.50 -0.50 471 

93/06/04 2,420 27,978 11.50 11.75 11.30 11.65 0.15 495 

93/06/07 2,499 30,214 11.90 12.40 11.80 12.40 0.75 494 

93/06/08 2,527 31,185 12.60 12.60 12.15 12.40 0.00 461 

93/06/09 1,365 16,738 12.40 12.45 12.15 12.15 -0.25 289 

93/06/10 2,128 25,986 12.10 12.30 12.05 12.25 0.10 354 

93/06/11 2,280 27,619 12.20 12.35 11.90 12.00 -0.25 330 

93/06/14 2,120 24,824 12.10 12.15 11.20 11.40 -0.60 356 

93/06/15 1,763 20,154 11.40 11.70 11.20 11.50 0.10 323 

93/06/16 1,569 17,913 11.70 11.70 11.00 11.00 -0.50 361 

93/06/17 2,325 26,480 11.20 11.55 11.20 11.50 0.50 395 

93/06/18 692 7,833 11.40 11.50 11.20 11.45 -0.05 180 

93/06/21 837 9,521 11.50 11.65 11.20 11.30 -0.15 213 

93/06/23 1,328 15,439 11.30 11.75 11.30 11.65 0.35 289 

93/06/24 1,154 13,484 11.75 11.80 11.50 11.80 0.15 215 

93/06/25 723 8,453 11.75 11.80 11.60 11.70 -0.10 159 

93/06/28 646 7,475 11.70 11.70 11.45 11.50 -0.20 145 

93/06/29 508 5,861 11.50 11.65 11.45 11.60 0.10 135 

93/06/30 756 8,851 11.60 11.80 11.60 11.80 0.20 192 

 


